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As per AICTE notification All India Council for Technical Education (Redressal of Grievance of 
Students) Regulations, 2019 vide F. No. 1-101/PGRC/AICTE/Regulation/2019 dated 07.11.2019 
for establishment of grievance redressal mechanism for all AICTE approved Technical 
Institutions. As per the above a Grievance Redressal Committee has been reconstructed on 
5n March 2029. This committee will remain in fuction till further notification with the 

objective of preventing unfair practice and to provide a mechanism to students for 
redressal of their Grievance3. The committee comprises of the following members. 
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GRIEVANCE REDRESSAL COMMITTEE 

Dr.Akshaya Kumar Singh 
Mr. Abanikanta Sarangi 
Baishali Debnath 

Mr Sibaji Kumar Behera 
Miss Enakshi Dhal 
Mr. Sanjib Narayan Birsamant 
Mr. Sankarsan Naik 

Designation 
Principal 
Admn. Officer 

Asst. Professor 

Date.. 

HOD Mech 
Asst. Professor CSE 
Student 

Student 

Contact No 
9348044233 
9938133789 
7908884549 

7008482332 
7683821649 
8249341359 

9178502572 

Prihcipal 

Ph: 9348043390,7008147247,9439743899 

Adarsha College of Engineering 

pAngbal 
Adarsha Co!lege of Engg 

Angu! 

E-mail: aceangul@yahoo.com,Website : www adarshaengg.com 
Under the Management of ADARSHA EDUCATIONAL TRUST,ANGUL 
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