

ADARSHA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(Approved by A.I.C.T.E., New Delhi, Affilated to BPUT, S.C.T.E. & V.T Odísha) AT: SARADHAPUR, P.O.: KUMURISINGHA, DIST: ANGUL - 759 122 (ODISHA)

Ref. No: ACE G. R. (0/7/1/2024-25

Date 05 109/2024

GRIEVANCE REDRESSAL COMMITTEE

As per AICTE notification All India Council for Technical Education (Redressal of Grievance of Students) Regulations, 2019 vide F. No. 1-101/PGRC/AICTE/Regulation/2019 dated 07.11.2019 for establishment of grievance redressal mechanism for all AICTE approved Technical Institutions. As per the above a Grievance Redressal Committee has been reconstructed on 5th March 202. This committee will remain in fuction till further notification with the objective of preventing unfair practice and to provide a mechanism to students for redressal of their Grievance. The committee comprises of the following members.

SI.No	Name of the Members	Designation	Contact No
1	Dr Akshaya Kumar Singh	Principal	9348044233
2	Mr. Abanikanta Sarangi	Admn. Officer	9938133789
3	Baishali Debnath	Asst. Professor	7908884549
4	Mr Sibaji Kumar Behera	HOD Mech	7008482332
5	Miss Enakshi Dhal	Asst. Professor CSE	7683821649
6	Mr. Sanjib Narayan Birsamant	Student	8249341359
7	Mr. Sankarsan Naik	Student	9178502572

Prihcipal

Adarsha College of Engineering

Principal

Adarsha College of Engg Angul